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The Menu of Catrina's Mexican Grill from Alpharetta includes about 219 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.7.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP

Vegetarian

VEGGIE 5

Salad

TACO SALAD

&Edras

EXTRA GUACAMOLE

NACHOS CHEESE
Sandwiches
ORDER OF FRIES

Cold Starters

SHREDDED CHICKEN

Menu

3 QUESABIRRIAS
Chicken Dishes
POLLO SANTA FE

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

$3.6

$9.9

$12.9

$12.9

$3.6

$8.7

$3.3

$6.0

$20.1

$18.9

$20.4

Starters

ENCHILADAS (3 PIECES)

Soups & Salads
CATRINA'S SALAD
Main Course
VEGETARIAN FAJITAS

Soup

SHRIMP SOUP
Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN FAJITAS
Main

CHORI DIP

fippetizers

QUESADILLA FAJITAS

Snacks & Tingerfood

GUACAMOLE DIP

House Specials

MIXED FAJITAS

Pork

CARNITAS DINNER

Combos

HARD SHELL TACOS (3 PIECES)

$9.9

$14.1

$17.1

$16.8

$20.4

$12.9

$18.0

$7.5

$20.4

$17.7

$8.4
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Aperiti

TAMALITOS

Tostadas

1 TOSTADA

Comida Del Mar
BURRITO CAMARON

Beverages

SWEET TEA

ddd Ons

AVOCADO SLICES

Soups 7ind Salads

GRILLED TACO SALAD

Salads & More

FAJITA SALAD

Meals

STEAK A LA TAMPIQUENA
Favorites
CHIMICHANGA MIXTA
Special Combo
POLLO CHIPOTLE

ﬂl z. ﬂ [} I.

CHEESE STEAK BURRITO

$13.5

$5.4

$16.8

$3.6

$4.8

$14.4

$17.7

$23.1

$15.9

$17.1

$15.6

Botiomless Beverages

PIBB

[ ]
Dinners
CHILE POBLANO
Hibachi Combo
STEAK SHRIMP
Condiments
MEDIUM SALSA

Non-fllcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA

Combinations

COMBINATIONS 2 ITEMS

South Of The Border

HOUSE TACOS

Combination Plates

COMBINATION 3 ITEMS

Beef Specialties

CHILE COLORADO

Seqfood Menu

MOJARRA

flccompagnements

TORTILLAS (3 PIECES)

$3.6

$15.3

$24.6

$2.1

$3.6

$13.5

$17.1

$13.5

$17.7

$21.6

$2.1
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Entrees - Chicken

POLLO CON CREMA

Fish & Shrimp

SHRIMP (12 PIECES)

Picked For You

MEDIUM CHIPS

Power Plates & Bowls

FAJITA BOWL

TFish Fillet

FISH FILLET

Seafood|Mariscos

LA CAMPECHANA

Combinations Grandes
SUPER CHIMICHANGA
Premium Enirees
CAMARONES POBLANOS

Bevande (Beverages)

ORANGE FANTA

Donburi Bowls

CHICKEN RICE BOWL

Combos 1ind Dips

VEGGIE 2

$17.1

$12.6

$3.9

$15.3

$16.8

$22.8

$18.0

$19.2

$3.6

$13.5

$12.9

Modif burrito o pita
1 BURRITO

énchiladas & Moles
ENCHILADAS TRIO

flcompaiiante | Side

1 ENCHILADA

Tunches | flmuerzos
1 QUESADILLA
ﬁ ..l SH Oll t

FAJITAS TEXANAS

f a Carte.

1 TOSTAGUAC

&# 34Ny Style&#34
Calzones

VEGGIE 7

Tacos find Burrito

STREET TACO

Desserts! - Postre

SOPAPILLA

Guadalajara Dishes
(Dinner)

ENCHILADAS SUPREME

$5.4

$15.8

$3.6

$5.1

$21.6

$5.7

$12.9

$5.8

$6.0

$14.1
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&l Chilango Mexican Grill
Menu
QUESADILLA MEXICANA $11.7

Cocklails, Campechanas
&dmp; Ceviches

OCTOPUS COCKTAIL $19.5
Favorite Dips

CHEESE DIP GRANDE $12.3
Try The Best Of lunch

1 BURRITO DELUXE $6.9

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

QUESADILLAS $9.4
Mexican Delicacies - Home-
Style Cookiing

ENFRIJOLADAS $15.3
Main Course - Mexican
Specialties

TRES AMIGOS $16.0
[}

New: Burritos

BURRITO MEXICANO $11.7

Uncategorized

KIDS 3 $8.1

Salads

GUACAMOLE SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD

MUains
SOFT TACOS (3 PIECES)
LUNCH CHIMICHANGA

Side Orders

ORDER OF GRILLED CHICKEN
1 CHALUPA

Bowls

PASTOR RICE BOWL
CARNITAS RICE BOWL

Nachos

GRILLED NACHOS
NACHOS CATRINAS

ﬂl i. 8! (] l.l. I
NACHOS SUPREME
BURRITO GRANDE

Tunch Specials
CHILAQUILES MEXICANOS
1 HARD SHELL TACO

Dips
CHEESE DIP
BEEF DIP

$8.4
$14.1

$10.4
$12.9

$10.8
$5.1

$13.5
$13.5

$15.3
$15.0

$14.4
$18.3

$14.1
$3.3

$6.9
$11.7



Catrina’s Mexican Grill Menu

énchiladas & Quesadillas
ENCHILADAS VERDES (3 PIECES) $15.3
VEGGIE QUESADILLAS (2 PIECES) $12.9

Ingredients Used

SALMON $23.7
MILK $3.6
BURRITOS ACAPULCO $18.0
OCTOPUS SHRIMP COCKTAIL $18.9
SHRIMP FAJITAS $22.8

SHRIMP QUESADILLA GRANDE $16.8
CHEESE QUESADILLAS (2 PIECES) $7.8
GRILLED QUESADILLAS (2

PIECES) $11.7
Chicken
RICE WITH CHICKEN $17.7
CHORI POLLO $18.9
POLLO A LA PARRILLA $17.7
ai; (] ll. I
TAQUITOS MEXICANOS $12.3
VEGGIE 6 $12.9
STEAK POBLANO $24.7
Soft Drinks
DIET COKE $3.6
% COCA-COLA $3.6

LEMONADE $3.6

Rice Bowls

GRILLED VEGGIES RICE BOWL $13.5

STEAK RICE BOWL $15.6
SHRIMP RICE BOWL $14.1
[ ] [}
Vegetarian Dinners
-4™n. VEGGIE 4 $12.9
‘ ."?v-..
ek L = ' VEGGIE 1 $129
A~ '-"-'C' ._
<" VEGGIE 3 $12.9
Drinks

LARGE JAMAICA AGUA FRESCA $4.9
LARGE HORCHATA AGUA FRESCA $4.9
LARGE TAMARINDO AGUA FRESCA $4.9

Orders

ORDER SOUR CREAM $2.3
ORDER AVOCADO $4.8
ORDER SHREDDED CHEESE $2.3
Fajitas

FAJITAS RICE SKILLET $15.4
FAJITAS DEL MAR $19.2
CATRINA'S FAIJITAS $28.6
VEGETARIAN FAJITAS FOR 2 $33.3
3 STREET TACOS $17.1
STREET BURRITO #2 $14.7
NACHO FAJITA TEXANOS $18.9
QUESADILLAS (2 PIECES) $9.1
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Dessert KIDS 2 $8.1

CHURROS $7.2 KIDS 4 $8.1
CARAMEL PUDDING $6.0 KIDS 5 $8.1
ICE CREAM BOWL $3.9 KIDS 6 $8.1
FRIED ICE CREAM $7.2
FUNNEL CAKE $7.2
. gsllégE ASADA BACON ¢,
GUACAMOLE CASERO $12.9
FISH TACOS $19.2 Y AN DIP 6117
@ CRILLED BEEF $21.6 CATRINA'S CHICKEN WINGS (10 ¢ -
POLLO POBLANO $18.9 PIECES) '
CHIMICHANGA $14.1 MELTED CHEESE $12.9
CAMARONES AL CHIPOTLE $19.2 FAJITA NACHOS $19.2
QUESADILLA ESPECIAL $16.5
Hids Menu SHRIMP COCKTAIL $17.7
KIDS 10 $8.1 SHRIMP QUESADILLAS (2 PIECES) $13.0
KIDS 8 $8.1
KIDS 9 $8.1 Burritos
KIDS 11 $8.1 BIRRIA BURRITO $19.5
1 CHEESE QUESADILLA $4.5 STREET BURRITO #4  $14.7
BURRITO CALIFORNIA $19.2
Main Courses BURRITO DELUXE (2 PIECES) $13.2
NACHOS $11.1 STREET BURRITO #1 $15.9
STEAK RANCHERO $22.8 STREET BURRITO #3 $16.5
POLLO RANCHERO $17.7 STREET BURRITO #5 $16.5
CAMARONES RANCHEROS $19.2 BURRITO SAN JOSE $12.0
SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE $19.2 NACHO CHEESE BURRITO $9.6
CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS $19.2
Tids
e s . MOLCAJETE 5261

LUNCH STYLE FAJITAS $13.2

KIDS 1 $8.1
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SHRIMP BACON TACOS
HOUSE TACO SHRIMP
HOUSE TACO FISH
TACOS GALLE

HOUSE TACOS FISH
HOUSE TACOS SHRIMP
1 SOFT TACO

A la Carte

HOUSE TACO
TAMALES (3 PIECES)

NACHO CHEESE BURRITOS (2
PIECES)

TOSTADAS (2 PIECES)
TOSTAGUAC (2 PIECES)
CHILES RELLENOS (3 PIECES)
BURRITOS (2 PIECES)

GRILLED SOFT TACOS (3 PIECES)

1 TAMAL
1 CHILE RELLENO

Side Dishes
% |  LARGE CHIPS

SMALL CHIPS
RICE

$18.0
$7.6
$7.6
$18.0
$19.8
$19.8
$3.9

$5.8
$9.9

$12.9

$9.9
$12.0
$12.0
$9.9
$15.9
$3.6
$4.0

$6.0
$2.1
$2.7

ORDER OF STEAK

1 VEGGIE QUESADILLA

1 GRILLED QUESADILLA

1 TORTILLA

NACHO CHESSE BURRITO
1 GRILLED SOFT TACO
SIDE CHEESE DIP

LARGE SALSA

SMALL SALSA

Order

ORDER PICO DE GALLO
ORDER PICKLED JALAPENOS
ORDER LETTUCE

ORDER CHOPPED ONIONS
ORDER CHILES TOREADOS
ORDER RED SAUCE

ORDER TACO SAUCE

ORDER CILANTRO

ORDER CHOPPED TOMATOES
ORDER FRESH JALAPENOS
ORDER GRILLED ONIONS
ORDER MUSHROOMS

ORDER SALSA VERDE

ORDER YELLOW SHREDDED
CHEESE

$11.4
$5.4
$6.3
$0.6
$8.4
$5.4
$2.7
$3.9
$1.2

$2.3
$2.3
$2.4
$2.3
$4.2
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.4
$2.4
$1.8
$2.4

$2.3
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Catrina’s Mexican Grill

5354 McGinnis Ferry Rd Suite Opening Hours:
208, 30005, Alpharetta, US, Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
United States Wednesday 11:00 -22:00

Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 12:00 -22:30
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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